

GR-937/10

Order dated:- 29/12/2022

Today is fixed for production.

Accused Shyam Charan Hansda @ Adhi @ Tudu is produced physically from J/C.

*Fix **11.01.2023** for production.*

Superintendent of Midnapore CCH is directed to produce the accused person on the date fixed.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

D & C

C.J.M.

Jhargram I/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Jhargram I/C